
SVDC Dressage - Sunday February 16 2025

Arena 2 Judges Jo Taylor & Rai Walla

Competitive Novice 2.1

9.00am Amelia Massicci RRQ SHORTY VALENTINO Pony 2719

9.09am Ria Grivell KINGSTOWN KNIGHT RYDER Senior 2678

9.18am Verity Hayman ACACIA RIDGE RIO Senior 2553

Competitive Preliminary 1.1

9.30am Lisa Fehrmann EAGLEVIEW PERFECT STORM Pony 2670 Yard 1

9.38am Sandy Jolly KARIZMAH WINCHESTER Senior 2735

9.46am Nicola Bland SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN Senior 1973

9.54am Amanda Evins HOLLANDS BEND SEZUANTINO Senior 2686

Competitive Elementary 3.1

10.08am Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE Youth 2286

10.16am Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU Senior 2288

10.24am Tania Edmonds CORTESANO RT Senior 2600

Competitive Preliminary 1.3

10.38am Lisa Fehrmann EAGLEVIEW PERFECT STORM Pony 2670 Yard 1

10.46am Sandy Jolly KARIZMAH WINCHESTER Senior 2735

10.54am Nicola Bland SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN Senior 1973

11.02am Morning Break

Competitive Novice 2.3

11.22am Verity Hayman ACACIA RIDGE RIO Senior 2553

11.31am Amelia Massicci RRQ SHORTY VALENTINO Pony 2719

11.40am Ria Grivell KINGSTOWN KNIGHT RYDER Senior 2678

Competitive Elementary 3.3

11.54am Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE Youth 2286

12.03pm Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU Senior 2288

12.12pm Tania Edmonds CORTESANO RT Senior 2600

Competitive Novice 2.3(cont.)

12.24pm Keeley Menadue PS CAN DANCE Youth 2630

12.34pm Lunch Break

Judges Jo Taylor & Louise Allen

Participant Preliminary 1.1

1.04pm Alexandra Milner-smyth FLEXICOIL II Senior 10

1.12pm Amanda Balmer BERT Senior 11

Participant Novice 2.1

1.24pm Helen Whittle KINGSTOWN ERICKSON Senior 2369

Participant Preliminary 1.3

1.38pm Alexandra Milner-smyth FLEXICOIL II Senior 10

1.46pm Amanda Balmer BERT Senior 11

Participant Novice 2.3

1.58pm Helen Whittle KINGSTOWN ERICKSON Senior 2369



SVDC Dressage - Sunday February 16 2025

Arena 3 Judges Jen Gilligan & Fiona Heysen

4 Year Old Young Horse

9.00am Keeley Menadue PS CHIMES 2709

9.15am Amanda Evins HOLLANDS BEND SEZUANTINO 2686

9.30am Susanna Verco ULTIMATE CERA Z 2723

5 Year Old Young Pony

9.45am Sarah Price BURREN P299

5 Year Old Young Horse

10.00am Keeley Menadue PS CAPTIVATING 2631

Prix St George

10.20am Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO Senior 2396

10.30am Morning Break

Intermediate 1

10.50am Lisa Finn AKIRAH AKEBONO Senior 1232

11.00am Lyn  Jutilane-Maynard DANSON DOLLY Senior 2632

5 Year Old Young Horse (cont.)

11.20am Keeley Menadue PS CAN DANCE 2630

Competitive Medium 4.1

11.40am Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE Senior 2247

11.49am Lisa Fehrmann PERFECT DANCER BHI Senior 2241 Yard 2

11.58am Elizabeth Haggett FINESSE Senior 2183

12.07pm Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR Senior 2623

12.16pm Samantha Dossett JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Senior 7014 Yard 4

12.25pm Lunch Break

Judges - Jen Gilligan & Rai Walla

Competitive Medium 4.3

12.55pm Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE Senior 2247

1.04pm Lisa Fehrmann PERFECT DANCER BHI Senior 2241 Yard 2

1.13pm Elizabeth Haggett FINESSE Senior 2183

1.22pm Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR Senior 2623

1.31pm Samantha Dossett JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Senior 7014 Yard 4



SVDC Dressage - Sunday February 16 2025

Arena 4 Judge - Louise Allen

Preparatory Test "1"

9.00am Kylie Clay WYNARA MONSOON Pony 12

9.08am Jo Kennedy VALENTINO Senior 13

Closed Restriced Novice 2.1

9.22am Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC Senior 16

9.31am Carla Massicci GARDENING LEAVE GORDON Youth 17

9.40am Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED Youth 18

Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.1

9.54am Kylie Clay WYNARA MONSOON Pony 12

10.02am Maria Jones DREAM FIELDS BELLA Senior 13

10.10am Julie-anne Toohey KAPAULENKO Senior 2661

10.18am Jo Kennedy MAJESTIC PICASSO Senior 14

10.26am Cheryl Robinson GLENFIELD ROYAL RUSH Senior 15

10.34am Morning Break

Closed Restriced Novice 2.3

10.55am Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC Senior 16

11.04am Carla Massicci GARDENING LEAVE GORDON Youth 17

11.13am Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED Youth 18

Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.3

11.30am Maria Jones DREAM FIELDS BELLA Senior 13

11.38am Julie-anne Toohey KAPAULENKO Senior 2661

11.46am Jo Kennedy MAJESTIC PICASSO Senior 14

11.54am Cheryl Robinson GLENFIELD ROYAL RUSH Senior 15


